2024
2024
2024

2024
2024
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020

2019
2019
2019
2019

2018

2018
2018
2017
2017

2017

2017
2017

2017

UNC Charlotte

Timeline of Sustainability Awards and Recognition

100 Best Fleets

League of American Bicyclists
The Association for the
Advancement of Sustainability in

Green Fleet Award

Bicycle Friendly University - Bronze Level

2024 Sustainable Campus Index: top performer in
data accuracy

Higher Education

Princeton Review

Times Higher Education

The Association for the
Advancement of Sustainability in
Higher Education

Princeton Review

Arbor Day Foundation

INSIGHT Into Diversity magazine

Guide to Green Colleges 2025
International Impact Rankings
STARS Silver

Guide to Green Colleges 2024
Tree Campus Higher Education
Higher Education Excellence in Diversity Award

Times Higher Education

Princeton Review
Arbor Day Foundation
INSIGHT Into Diversity magazine

International Impact Rankings

Guide to Green Colleges 2023
Tree Campus Higher Education
Higher Education Excellence in Diversity Award

Green Building Initiative

Arbor Day Foundation

League of American Bicyclists
Princeton Review

Arbor Day Foundation

Professional Grounds Management

Two Green Globes (for Science Building)
Tree Campus Higher Education

Bicycle Friendly University - Bronze Level
Guide to Green Colleges

Tree Campus USA

Honor Award

Society
100 Best Fleets

Princeton Review
Arbor Day Foundation
Green Restaurant Association

Professional Grounds Management

Green Fleet Award

Guide to Green Colleges

Tree Campus USA

Green Restaurant Certification (for Crown & SoVi

dining halls)

Green Star Award

Society
100 Best Fleets

Arbor Day Foundation
Green Building Initiative
Charlotte Area North Carolina Air

Green Fleet Award

Tree Campus USA

Three Green Globes (for Levine Hall)
Clean Commute Challenge Impact Award

Awareness

League of American Bicyclists
Princeton Review

Campus Safety, Health, and
Environmental Management
Association

Arbor Day Foundation

Bicycle Friendly University - Bronze Level
Guide to Green Colleges
Marketing Single Media Award of Honor

Tree Campus USA



https://www.nafa.org/awards/the-100-best-fleets/
https://inside.charlotte.edu/2024/09/08/unc-charlotte-recognized-with-a-green-fleet-award/?j=1656670&sfmc_sub=497924664&l=296_HTML&u=34469767&mid=515007859&jb=1006&utm_source=sfmc&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=Niner+Insider+-+Employee+Version_Monday_New&utm_term=2024+Green+Fleet+Award&utm_id=1656670&sfmc_id=497924664
https://www.bikeleague.org/university
https://bikeleague.org/celebrating-42-new-and-renewing-bicycle-friendly-universities-during-campus-sustainability-month/
https://www.aashe.org/resources/sustainable-campus-index/?gad_source=1&gclid=CjwKCAjw3P-2BhAEEiwA3yPhwJCjjQkZdV0xaV_annhMspd2bigK_xc0TnRGEKpFVFIEy-p3O5xI-BoC8m0QAvD_BwE
https://www.aashe.org/resources/sustainable-campus-index/?gad_source=1&gclid=CjwKCAjw3P-2BhAEEiwA3yPhwJCjjQkZdV0xaV_annhMspd2bigK_xc0TnRGEKpFVFIEy-p3O5xI-BoC8m0QAvD_BwE
https://www.aashe.org/resources/sustainable-campus-index/?gad_source=1&gclid=CjwKCAjw3P-2BhAEEiwA3yPhwJCjjQkZdV0xaV_annhMspd2bigK_xc0TnRGEKpFVFIEy-p3O5xI-BoC8m0QAvD_BwE
https://inside.charlotte.edu/2024/09/11/association-for-advancement-of-sustainability-in-higher-education-recognizes-unc-charlotte/
https://inside.charlotte.edu/2024/09/11/association-for-advancement-of-sustainability-in-higher-education-recognizes-unc-charlotte/
https://www.princetonreview.com/
https://www.princetonreview.com/college-rankings/green-guide
https://www.timeshighereducation.com/impactrankings
https://inside.charlotte.edu/2024/06/24/charlotte-receives-global-recognition-for-sustainability-impact/
http://www.aashe.org/
http://www.aashe.org/
http://www.aashe.org/
https://reports.aashe.org/institutions/university-of-north-carolina-charlotte-nc/report/2023-04-09/
https://www.princetonreview.com/
https://inside.charlotte.edu/news-features/2023-12-13/princeton-review-selects-unc-charlotte-its-2024-guide-green-colleges
https://inside.charlotte.edu/news-features/2023-12-13/princeton-review-selects-unc-charlotte-its-2024-guide-green-colleges
https://www.arborday.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/land/
https://www.insightintodiversity.com/
https://inside.charlotte.edu/news-features/2023-10-11/unc-charlotte-receives-national-diversity-award-second-consecutive-year
https://www.timeshighereducation.com/news/impact-rankings-2023-results-announced
https://inside.charlotte.edu/news-features/2023-06-27/charlotte-recognized-2023-times-higher-education-international-impact
https://www.princetonreview.com/
https://inside.charlotte.edu/news-features/2022-11-08/princeton-review-selects-unc-charlotte-its-2023-guide-green-colleges
https://www.arborday.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/land/
https://www.insightintodiversity.com/
https://inside.charlotte.edu/news-features/2022-09-16/unc-charlotte-receives-2022-heed-award-diversity-equity-and-inclusion?utm_source=sfmc&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=Niner+Insider+-+Daily+email+-+facultystaff&utm_term=https%3a%2f%2finside.charlotte.edu%2fnews-features%2f2022-09-16%2func-charlotte-receives-2022-heed-award-diversity-equity-and-inclusion&utm_id=1099894
https://thegbi.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/buildings
https://www.arborday.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/land/
https://www.bikeleague.org/university
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/transportation/
https://www.princetonreview.com/
https://facilities.charlotte.edu/news/2020-10-30/unc-charlotte-listed-princeton-reviewe28099s-e2809cguide-green-collegese2809d/
https://www.arborday.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/land/
https://pgms.org/
https://pgms.org/
https://facilities.charlotte.edu/fm-guide-to-services/
https://www.nafa.org/awards/the-100-best-fleets/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/transportation/
https://www.princetonreview.com/
https://facilities.charlotte.edu/news/2019-11-08/university-again-honored-princeton-reviews-guide-green-colleges
https://www.arborday.org/
https://inside.charlotte.edu/news-features/2019-01-29/university-again-designated-tree-campus-usa-institution
https://www.dinegreen.com/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/food/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/food/
https://pgms.org/
https://pgms.org/
https://facilities.charlotte.edu/fm-guide-to-services/
https://www.nafa.org/awards/the-100-best-fleets/
https://facilities.charlotte.edu/news/2018-05-09/motor-fleet-improves-ranking-100-best-fleets-program
https://www.arborday.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/land/
https://thegbi.org/green-globes-certification/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/buildings/
https://airquality.mecknc.gov/education-engagement/charlotte-area-air-awareness
https://airquality.mecknc.gov/education-engagement/charlotte-area-air-awareness
https://inside.charlotte.edu/news-features/2018-07-30/be-air-aware-join-clean-commute-challenge
https://www.bikeleague.org/university
https://facilities.charlotte.edu/news/2017-11-15/unc-charlotte-designated-bicycle-friendly-university/
https://www.princetonreview.com/college-rankings/green-guide
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/land/
http://www.cshema.org/
http://www.cshema.org/
http://www.cshema.org/
https://businessaffairs.charlotte.edu/news/2017-07-24/ehs-honored-nationally-outreach-efforts/
https://www.arborday.org/
https://www.arborday.org/programs/treecampususa/standards.cfm

2017

2017
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2013
2103
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013

2012

National Association of Student
Personal Administrators
National Wildlife Federation
The Association for the
Advancement of Sustainability in
Higher Education

100 Best Fleets

Princeton Review

Washington Center

North Carolina Department of
Environmental Quality

Arbor Day Foundation

Duke Energy

100 Best Fleets

Arbor Day Foundation

APPA

Princeton Review

Green Building Initiative

Green Building Initiative

Green Building Initiative

United States Green Building Council

Voter Friendly Campus

Certified Wildlife Habitat
STARS Silver

Green Fleet Award Honorable Mention
Guide to Green Colleges

Higher Education Civic Engagement Award
Certificate of Recognition 30% Utility Savings
Initiative

Tree Campus USA

Power Partners Award (Conservation)

Green Fleet Award

Tree Campus USA

National Award of Excellence

Guide to Green Colleges

Two Green Globes (for Belk Hall)

Three Green Globes (for Martin Hall)

Three Green Globes (for South Village Dining Hall)
LEED Certified (for Rose Football Center)

United States Environmental
Protection Agency WasteWise
National Association of College
Auxiliary Services

CLT Chamber of Commerce
International Parking and Mobility

Waste Reduction in a Football Stadium Award

Outstanding Collaboration and Partnership Award

Wells Fargo Green Award (Zero Waste Stadium)
Award of Merit (CRI & South Deck Parking)

Institute

Mecklenburg County Air Quality
North Carolina Clean Energy
Technology Center

North Carolina Department of Labor

Air Compliance Excellence Award
Smart Fleet Champion Award

Silver Safety Achievement Award

United States Green Building Council

LEED Gold (for EPIC Building)

United States Green Building Council

LEED Gold (for Center City Building)

CLT Chamber of Commerce
Charlotte Business Journal

CLT Chamber of Commerce
Carolinas Parking Association
United States Department of Energy

Belk Innovation in Diversity Award

Energy Leadership Award

Wells Fargo Green Award (Waste & Recycling)
Award of Merit (CRI Deck)

Solar Decathlon People's Choice Award

North Carolina Historically
Underutilized Business

Keep Mecklenburg Beautiful
Cleaning Industry Management
Standards

United States Green Building Council

Good Faith Effort Award

Recognition Award
Green Building Certification with Honors

LEED Silver (for Miltimore Hall)



https://www.naspa.org/
https://www.naspa.org/
http://inside.uncc.edu/news-features/2017-03-29/unc-charlotte-among-nation%E2%80%99s-%E2%80%98voter-friendly%E2%80%99-campuses
http://www.nwf.org/
http://inside.uncc.edu/news-features/2017-01-18/hechenbleikner-lake-designated-certified-wildlife-habitat
http://www.aashe.org/
http://www.aashe.org/
http://www.aashe.org/
https://stars.aashe.org/institutions/university-of-north-carolina-charlotte-nc/report/2016-09-18/
https://www.nafa.org/awards/the-100-best-fleets/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/about-us/history/
https://www.princetonreview.com/
https://facilities.charlotte.edu/news/2016-10-20/university-featured-princeton-reviews-guide-green-colleges/
https://twc.edu/
https://studentaffairs.charlotte.edu/resources/community-engagement-unc-charlotte
https://deq.nc.gov/
https://deq.nc.gov/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/buildings/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/buildings/
https://www.arborday.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/land/
https://www.duke-energy.com/home
https://news.duke-energy.com/releases/duke-energy-recognizes-2015-power-partners
https://www.nafa.org/awards/the-100-best-fleets/
https://inside.charlotte.edu/news-features/2015-10-12/university-named-green-fleet-award-winner
https://www.arborday.org/
https://inside.charlotte.edu/news-features/2015-06-17/campus-noted-managing-healthy-trees/
https://www.appa.org/
http://inside.uncc.edu/news-features/2014-07-25/unc-charlotte-receives-appa-national-award-excellence
https://www.princetonreview.com/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/about-us/memberships/
https://thegbi.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/buildings/
https://thegbi.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/buildings/
https://thegbi.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/buildings/
https://www.usgbc.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/buildings/
https://www.epa.gov/smm/wastewise
https://www.epa.gov/smm/wastewise
https://recycling.charlotte.edu/what-happens-after-collection/zero-waste-stadium/
http://nacas.org/
http://nacas.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/get-involved/
https://charlotteregion.com/?gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQiA0fu5BhDQARIsAMXUBOLf6pfI5kFCdtSfNWvyHlXvzPzMThqCa813fGKR6B6b3Zk93sLniHsaAo9dEALw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://inside.charlotte.edu/news-features/2014-11-17/e28098zero-waste-initiativee28099-wins-2014-wells-fargo-green-award/
http://www.parking.org/
http://www.parking.org/
http://inside.uncc.edu/news-features/2014-06-19/cri-south-village-decks-recognized-design-excellence
https://airquality.mecknc.gov/
http://facilities.uncc.edu/news/2014-08-29/university-recognized-air-compliance-excellence-award
https://nccleantech.ncsu.edu/
https://nccleantech.ncsu.edu/
http://inside.uncc.edu/news-features/2014-11-04/university-recognized-transportation-related-emissions-reduction
http://www.nclabor.com/
http://inside.uncc.edu/news-features/2014-07-02/state-labor-department-recognizes-unc-charlotte-safety-award
https://www.usgbc.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/buildings/
https://www.usgbc.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/buildings/
https://charlotteregion.com/?gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQiA0fu5BhDQARIsAMXUBOLf6pfI5kFCdtSfNWvyHlXvzPzMThqCa813fGKR6B6b3Zk93sLniHsaAo9dEALw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
http://inside.uncc.edu/news-features/2013-12-04/unc-charlotte-receives-belk-innovation-diversity-award
https://www.bizjournals.com/charlotte/
https://www.bizjournals.com/charlotte/news/2013/01/25/energy-awards-luncheon-to-be-held-as.html
https://charlotteregion.com/?gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQiA0fu5BhDQARIsAMXUBOLf6pfI5kFCdtSfNWvyHlXvzPzMThqCa813fGKR6B6b3Zk93sLniHsaAo9dEALw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://www.ninertimes.com/news/unc-charlotte-s-zero-waste-program-wins-wells-fargo-green-award/article_70dd156f-d3cf-5f5f-94f4-9cbecd1b64ff.html
https://www.carolinasparking.org/
http://inside.uncc.edu/news-features/2013-10-07/cri-deck-1-receives-award-merit
https://www.energy.gov/
https://www.solardecathlon.gov/blog/archives/2910
https://ncadmin.nc.gov/businesses/hub
https://ncadmin.nc.gov/businesses/hub
https://inside.charlotte.edu/news-features/2013-04-10/university-receives-good-faith-effort-award
https://www.mecknc.gov/LUESA/SolidWaste/Community-Programs/Pages/Keep-Mecklenburg-Beautiful-(KMB).aspx
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/about-us/history/
https://www.issa.com/certification-standards/cleaning-industry-management-standard-cims#.WZNBelGGNaQ
https://www.issa.com/certification-standards/cleaning-industry-management-standard-cims#.WZNBelGGNaQ
https://inside.charlotte.edu/news-features/2024-03-26/green-buildings-unc-charlotte/
https://www.usgbc.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/buildings/

2012

2012
2009
2009

APPA

Carolina Recycling Association
United States Green Building Council

Recognition Award for Effective & Innovative

Practices

Outstanding College or University Award

LEED Silver (for Bioinformatics Building)

Mecklenburg County

Outstanding Waste Reduction & Recycling Award



https://www.appa.org/
https://facilities.charlotte.edu/about-us/our-services/
https://facilities.charlotte.edu/about-us/our-services/
http://www.cra-recycle.org/
http://www.recyclingtoday.com/article/carolina-recycling-association-award/
https://www.usgbc.org/
https://sustainability.charlotte.edu/operations/buildings/
https://www.mecknc.gov/
https://facilities.charlotte.edu/fm-guide-to-services/business-related-services/recycling/programs/waste-reduction/

