UNC Charlotte

2024	100 Best Fleets	Green Fleet Award
2024	League of American Bicyclists	Bicycle Friendly University - Bronze Level
2024	The Association for the	2024 Sustainable Campus Index: top performer in
	Advancement of Sustainability in	data accuracy
	Higher Education	
2024	Princeton Review	Guide to Green Colleges 2025
2024	Times Higher Education	International Impact Rankings
2023	The Association for the	STARS Silver
	Advancement of Sustainability in	
	Higher Education	
2023	Princeton Review	Guide to Green Colleges 2024
2023	Arbor Day Foundation	Tree Campus Higher Education
2023	INSIGHT Into Diversity magazine	Higher Education Excellence in Diversity Award
2023	Times Higher Education	International Impact Rankings
2023	Princeton Review	Guide to Green Colleges 2023
2022	Arbor Day Foundation	Tree Campus Higher Education
2022	INSIGHT Into Diversity magazine	Higher Education Excellence in Diversity Award
2022	Green Building Initiative	Two Green Globes (for Science Building)
2021	Arbor Day Foundation	Tree Campus Higher Education
2021	League of American Bicyclists	Bicycle Friendly University - Bronze Level
2020	Princeton Review	Guide to Green Colleges
2020	Arbor Day Foundation	Tree Campus USA
2020	Professional Grounds Management	Honor Award
	Society	
2019	100 Best Fleets	Green Fleet Award
2019	Princeton Review	Guide to Green Colleges
2019	Arbor Day Foundation	Tree Campus USA
2019	Green Restaurant Association	Green Restaurant Certification (for Crown & SoVi
		dining halls)
2018	Professional Grounds Management	Green Star Award
	Society	
2018	100 Best Fleets	Green Fleet Award
2018	Arbor Day Foundation	Tree Campus USA
2017	Green Building Initiative	Three Green Globes (for Levine Hall)
2017	Charlotte Area North Carolina Air	Clean Commute Challenge Impact Award
	Awareness	
2017	League of American Bicyclists	Bicycle Friendly University - Bronze Level
2017	Princeton Review	Guide to Green Colleges
2017	Campus Safety, Health, and	Marketing Single Media Award of Honor
	Environmental Management	
2017	Association	The Community IICA
2017	Arbor Day Foundation	Tree Campus USA

Timeline of Sustainability Awards and Recognition

2017	National Association of Student	Voter Friendly Campus
	Personal Administrators	
2017	National Wildlife Federation	Certified Wildlife Habitat
2016	The Association for the	STARS Silver
	Advancement of Sustainability in	
	Higher Education	
2016	100 Best Fleets	Green Fleet Award Honorable Mention
2016	Princeton Review	Guide to Green Colleges
2016	Washington Center	Higher Education Civic Engagement Award
2016	North Carolina Department of	Certificate of Recognition 30% Utility Savings
	Environmental Quality	<u>Initiative</u>
2016	Arbor Day Foundation	Tree Campus USA
2015	Duke Energy	Power Partners Award (Conservation)
2015	100 Best Fleets	Green Fleet Award
2015	Arbor Day Foundation	Tree Campus USA
2014	APPA	National Award of Excellence
2014	Princeton Review	Guide to Green Colleges
2014	Green Building Initiative	Two Green Globes (for Belk Hall)
2014	Green Building Initiative	Three Green Globes (for Martin Hall)
2014	Green Building Initiative	Three Green Globes (for South Village Dining Hall)
2014	United States Green Building Council	LEED Certified (for Rose Football Center)
2014	United States Environmental	Waste Reduction in a Football Stadium Award
	Protection Agency WasteWise	
2014	National Association of College	Outstanding Collaboration and Partnership Award
	Auxiliary Services	
2014	CLT Chamber of Commerce	Wells Fargo Green Award (Zero Waste Stadium)
2014	International Parking and Mobility	Award of Merit (CRI & South Deck Parking)
	Institute	
2014	Mecklenburg County Air Quality	Air Compliance Excellence Award
2014	North Carolina Clean Energy	Smart Fleet Champion Award
	Technology Center	
2014	North Carolina Department of Labor	Silver Safety Achievement Award
2013	United States Green Building Council	LEED Gold (for EPIC Building)
2103	United States Green Building Council	LEED Gold (for Center City Building)
2013	CLT Chamber of Commerce	Belk Innovation in Diversity Award
2013	Charlotte Business Journal	Energy Leadership Award
2013	CLT Chamber of Commerce	Wells Fargo Green Award (Waste & Recycling)
2013	Carolinas Parking Association	Award of Merit (CRI Deck)
2013	United States Department of Energy	Solar Decathlon People's Choice Award
2013	North Carolina Historically	Good Faith Effort Award
2042	Underutilized Business	
2013	Keep Mecklenburg Beautiful	Recognition Award
2013	Cleaning Industry Management	Green Building Certification with Honors
2012	Standards	LEED Silver /for Miltimore Hell)
2012	United States Green Building Council	LEED Silver (for Miltimore Hall)

2012	APPA	Recognition Award for Effective & Innovative
		Practices
2012	Carolina Recycling Association	Outstanding College or University Award
2009	United States Green Building Council	LEED Silver (for Bioinformatics Building)
2009	Mecklenburg County	Outstanding Waste Reduction & Recycling Award